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ASTON MARTIN SPEED SERIES 

5 June 2016 

Details from: Mr Peter Preston-Hough, astonspeedchamp@btinternet.com 
 

AVON TYRES/TTC GROUP MSA BRITISH HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP & HILLCLIMB LEADERS CHAMPIONSHIP 

7/8 May and 3 July 2016 

Details from: Mrs Jackie Wilson, jackie@britishhillclimb.co.uk 
 

BARC HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP 

The Championship Regulations are published on our website. 
 

BARC SBD SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

28 August 2016 

Details from: Mrs Noreen Ward, noreenward@tiscali.co.uk 
 

BENTLEY DRIVERS CLUB 

4 June 2016 

Details from: Mrs Anne Barnes, martin.greenslade@bdcl.org Tel: 01295 738886 
 

BERT HADLEY MEMORIAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

10 April 2016 

Details from: Anna Spensley anna.spensley@sky.com 
 

BUGATTI CLASSIC OWNERS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 

7 August 2016 

Details from Allan Cameron comps@bugatti.co.uk 
 

CHESTER AND LIVERPOOL MOTOR CLUB SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

5 June and 28 August 2016 

Details from: Ron Hunt  info@speedchampionship.com  
 

CLASSIC MARQUES SPEED CHALLENGE 

4 and 5 June 2016 

Details from: Steve Cox coxygoesvroom@blueyonder.co.uk Tel: 0208 3900763 
 

CLUB ALPINE RENAULT CHAMPIONSHIP 

17 and 18 September 2016 

Details from: Peter Whitehouse 
 

DEWS SPEED SERIES 

6 and 7 August 2016 

Details from: Stuart Sampson speed.downton@outlook.com  
 

HEALEY SPORT SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

6 and 7 August 2016 

Details from Allan Cameron comps@bugatti.co.uk 
 

HISTORIC 500 OWNERS CLUB 

4 June 2016 

Details from: Charles Reynolds, creynolds@rmmltd.org 
 

HISTORIC SPORTS CAR CLUB 

4 June 2016 

Details from: Graham White, office@hscc.org.uk 
 

LONGTON AND DISTRICT NORTHERN SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

5 June, 28 August and 18 September 2016 

Details from Craig Powers, cpowers@blueyonder.co.uk  Tel: 01695 633137 
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LOTUS 7 CLUB SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

6 and 7 August 2016 

Details from: Matthew Willoughby comp.sec@lotus7club.com 
 

PAUL MATTY SPORTSCARS LOTUS SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

6 August 2016 

Details from: June Matty enquiries@paulmattysportscars.co.uk 
 

MGCC LUFFIELD SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

10 April, 17 and 18 September 2016 

Details from: John Wilman johnwilman@cbits.net 
 

MORGAN PARC FERME SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP  

5 June 2016 

Details from: Mr Simon Baines simon baines@ntlworld.com Te: 0161 4277150 
 

NOTTINGHAM SPORTS CAR CLUB  SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

10 April and 18 September 2016 

Details from: Steve Brown, steve.brown23@ntlworld.com 
 

PIRELLI FERRARI HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP 

7 May and 8 May 2016 

Details from: Mrs Anne Swift annemswift@btinternet.com  
 

PORSCHE CLUB SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

3 July 2016 

Details from: Steve Kevlin, steve@porscheclubgb.com 
 

PORSCHE CLUB NATIONAL HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP 

2 and 3 July 2016 

Details from: Terry Davison, trd@stoic.co.uk 
 

REVINGTON TR/TR REGISTER SPRINT AND HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP 

4 and 5 June 2016 

Details from: Roger McEwen rcmcewen@btinternet.com  
 

SCIMITAR AND SABRE SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

5 June 2016 

Details from: Nick Hall, member@nickhall.wanadoo.co.uk 
 

SEVENOAKS & DMC SPEED LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP 

6 August 2016 

Details from: Alex Peters alex.peters@blacksuntechnology.co.uk 
 

THE SERVICE HYDRAULICS SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP  

10 April and 6 and 7 August 2016 

Details from: John Williams jwilliamsdono@tiscali.co.uk 
 

TVRCC SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

10 April and 28 August 2016 

Details from: Steve Hunter tvrjosteve@yahoo.com 
 

WESTFIELD SCC CHAMPIONSHIP 

7 and 8 May 2016 

Details from: Nick Algar nick@plays-kool.co.uk Tel: 01661 842724 
 

XBC CROSS BORDER SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 

17 and 18 September 2016 

Details from: Dave Exton dave@crossborderspeed.co.uk 
 

YORKSHIRE SPEED HILLCLIMB & SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 

5 June and 18 September 2016 

Details from: Sue Micklethwaite office@auto66.com Tel: 01723 373000  


